Division: BAM DIV 9

BAM Div 9

Team Tournament Results

8/12/2020 GULL LAKE

Team Boat#

BRYAN DELEACH-
BRIAN CLARK-JON BYRD
JON BRYAN-ART BRYAN

JIM CAMPBELL-CHRIS
CAMPBELL

CODY KELLEY-

5 PAUL PATRICK-GEOFF
HAYES
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Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

6

13

13 (100%)
30.40

Team#

200
83
86
82

184
87

Fish Wagt Pnlty

4/4  12.90
3/3 7.70
3/3 4.90
3/3 4.90
.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Bns B/F
4.00

AverageWeight/Fish: 2.34
Average#Fish/Team: 2.17
AverageWeight/Tean 4.34

Total
12.90
7.70
4.90
4.90

.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00
49.00
48.00
48.00

10.00
10.00
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