## BAM Div 9 Team Tournament Results 8/12/2020 GULL LAKE

## **Division: BAM DIV 9**

	Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bns	B/F	Total	YTDB	Pts
1	BRYAN DELEACH-		200	4/4	12.90			4.00	12.90		50.00
2	BRIAN CLARK-JON BYRD		83	3/3	7.70				7.70		49.00
3	JON BRYAN-ART BRYAN		86	3/3	4.90				4.90		48.00
3	JIM CAMPBELL-CHRIS CAMPBELL		82	3/ 3	4.90				4.90		48.00
5	CODY KELLEY-		184		.00				.00		10.00
5	PAUL PATRICK-GEOFF HAYES		87		.00				.00		10.00

Teams Fished:	6
Total Fish Weighed:	13
Total Fish Released:	13 (100%)
Total Fish Weight:	30.40

## Hours Fished: Average Weight/Fish: 2.34 Average #Fish/Team: 2.17 Average Weight/Team 4.34

## Federation#: